Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Miami Whitewater
Miami Whitewater Forest Golf Course
October 04, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1

2
3
4

~N O

10
11

14

17

18

20

22

24
25

Cayse Morgan
Mikey Schutte
Charlie Fish
Robert Gerwin
Luke Kahle
Jason Muraca
Alex Diesel
Michael Stagnaro
Aidan Bruder
Jack Ward *
Brady Compton *

Colin Bobowski *

Connor Schulte

Jackson
Lambrinides

Aden Walls *
Ty Huber

Spencer
Kaufenberg

Reed Sheafer
Tyler Adamson
Jack Richardson
Tyler Osterman
Aiden Hoyte
William Kadakia
Ayden Cline
Jack Boerger
Lucas Setter
Tucker Ward

Team

Elder
Elder

St. Xavier
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Colerain
St. Xavier
Talawanda
Harrison
Fairfield

LaSalle

Talawanda
Colerain

Harrison
Talawanda
Oak Hills

Colerain
Oak Hills
Elder
LaSalle
Hamilton
Oak Hills
Fairfield
Colerain
Fairfield
Harrison

Grade F B

113431
1237 34
12 36 36
12 37 36
1234 39
12 40 34
113639
113540
12 36 39
12 39 37
114137

1039 39

123840
113940

1240 39
1240 39
113842

1242 39
1146 35
104240
12 3943
12 44 39
114043
1244 40
1144 41
1244 41
1039 46

Scor

e

65
71
72
73
73
74
75
75
75
76

78 2nd Place - Scorecard Playoff
Back Nine

78 3rd Place - Scorecard Playoff
Back Nine

78
79

79
79
80

81
81
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
85



45
46

49

51
52

54
55

56

58
59

Andrew Chuck Harrison 124342 85
Beckham Shorten Oak Hills 114540 85
Logan Lampe Ross 1044 41 85
Henry Mentzel Walnut 124342 85
Hills
Nate Schmid LaSalle 124541 86
Aj Holbrook Ross 1144 42 86
Luke Meade Elder 124344 87
Colin Josshua Elder 12 47 40 87
Jack Witt Fairfield 12 44 43 87
Alex Meyer LaSalle 114344 87
Carter Banks Ross 1142 45 87
Brady Schutte Talawanda 114245 87
Gavin Stark Harrison 12 41 47 88
Micah DNiels Talawanda 12 4543 88
Ricky Rompies  Ross 1146 43 89
Tag Berghausen Walnut 12 41 48 89
Hills
Ritvik Madan Walnut 1047 42 89
Hills
Veer Patel Princeton 1144 46 90
Jackson Taylor  Hamilton 1048 44 92
Harrison Wood LaSalle 12 48 44 92
Adin Brinker Oak Hills 1048 44 92
Scott Lawson Princeton 114549 94
Beck Tollefson  Walnut 1050 44 94
Hills
Brody Baker Hamilton 1249 47 96
Michael Colerain 115146 97
Casagrande
Kam LaBoffe Hamilton 1051 46 97
Will Baker Hamilton 1046 52 98
Carson Fairfield 95247 99
Pennington
Sammy Roberts Princeton 105449 103
Max Leggett Walnut 115449 103
Hills
Caden Ward Ross 125354 107
Sam Maloney Princeton 105754 111



60 Josh Carter Princeton 105757 114

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-04-2023 18:32:36



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Glenview
Glenview
October 05, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Jake Wittenauer *  Little Miami 12 37 34 71
Anthony Moran Loveland 12 36 35 71
Landon Harris Moeller 11 38 33 71
4  Michael Fickle * Lak. West 12 37 35 72
5 Marshall Morency * Anderson 10 35 38 73
Austin Nicholas * Little Miami 93736 73
7 Bobby Horseman  Lak. East 12 36 38 74
Nick Collins Lak. East 12 37 37 74
Ben Morneau Mason 11 39 35 74
Jonathan Campbell Milford 1136 38 74
Aiden Kennedy Moeller 12 37 37 74
12 Griffin Wullenweber Lak. West 93936 75
13 Charlie Straubel Anderson 10 38 38 76
Ben Isom Lak. East 12 38 38 76
Brad Gray Loveland 12 37 39 76
Blake Ernst Mason 11 37 39 76
17 Austin Siereveld Kings 93938 77
Walker Wood Lak. East 12 39 38 77
Jacob Alkire Loveland 12 37 40 77
Brodie Hansen Mason 12 37 40 77
Mark Makris Moeller 123641 77
Nick Colwell West Clermont 12 39 38 77
23 Will Nolan Kings 123741 78
Emerson Wieland Lak. West 113840 78
Thomas Niere Mason 1140 38 78
A.J. Lammert Sycamore 11 39 39 78
Collin Bloomfield Turpin 103642 78
28 Logan Spagnuolo Lak. East 12 3742 79
Curtis Crimmins Mason 1040 39 79
Will Daulton Moeller 1140 39 79



32

36

41

46

48
49

51

53
54

56

59
60
61
62
63

66
67
68

Parker Brumfield
George Laake
A.J. Johnson
Ethan Walzer
lan Schildmeyer
Toku Fujiwara
Dominic Nguyen
Charlie Schenk
Alex Rollman
Jacob Ball

Jake Williams
Riley Callahan
Chase Andrews
Parker Ellis

Sycamore
Anderson
Kings
Loveland
Milford
Lak. West
Lak. West
Moeller
Turpin
West Clermont
Kings
Kings
Sycamore
Sycamore

Matthew Middendorf Turpin

Reed Young
Cameron Lahman
Clay Barkimer
Casey Eversole
Liam McCord

Bradin Grubenhoff

Brian Ertle

Cole Brandon
Brendan MaCrae
Matt Cnota
Casey Prewitt
Carson Cooley
Ben Hoh

Caleb Holmes
Louden Hilliard
Kaydin Hahn
Cohen Hamann
Wyatt Price
Dylan Helton
Kaden Patten
Logan Maham
Luke Bronson
Zane Terwilliger

Anderson
West Clermont
Milford
Loveland
Turpin

Little Miami
Sycamore
Anderson
Milford

Turpin

Little Miami
West Clermont
West Clermont
Little Miami
Milford

Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown

113841
113743
124040
103941
113941
104041
11 3843
114041
114140
114338
114141

94042
114141
114141
104042
104043
103944

94341
114243
10 3946
113947
12 39 47
114047
114147
114345
104544
114247

94544
1146 45
12 48 46
114854
115252
12 53 53
12 54 52
12 50 56
12 5552
12 55 57
12 55 58

79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
89
91
94
102
104
106
106
106
107
112
113



69 Chace Newton Goshen 95362 115
70 Codie Schoonover Goshen 115867 125

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2023 18:17:17



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Yankee Trace
The Golf Club at Yankee Trace
October 02, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Brogan Cambria  Springboro 12 34 36 70
Braylen Haney * Wayne 1034 36 70

3 Gavin Augenstein Springboro 12 32 39 71
4 Jack Rott Springboro 12 3537 72
5 Elliott Durbin Centerville 123539 74
Aiden Standifer *  Franklin 103539 74
Joey Martin Oakwood 12 37 37 74
Eian Cambria Springboro 12 37 37 74

9 Zach Hartley Centerville 12 38 37 75
10 Bradley Hinkel Springboro 12 36 40 76
11 Henry Mullen Oakwood 12 40 37 77
Eli Rhodes Oakwood 12 38 39 77

13 Wright Chen Oakwood 12 39 39 78
14 Caleb Whitt Centerville 1037 42 79
15 Rohan Reddy Centerville 103942 81
Peyton Lawley *  Lebanon 1144 37 81

17 Sam Strawser *  Lebanon 12 42 40 82
18 Noah Bittner Fairmont 124142 83
Eli Schwegman Fairmont 12 43 40 83

JJ Morgan Northmont 12 39 44 83

21 Barrett LeMaster Centerville 113945 84
22 Thurman Schreel Fairmont 1241 44 85
Brogan Leugers  Lebanon 124342 85
Garrett Barnhart  Miamisburg 1242 43 85

Ben Dawson Northmont 12 40 45 85

26 Evan Gentile Fairmont 1144 42 86
Hayden Davis Northmont 1144 42 86
Tommy Halloran  Wilmington 12 47 39 86

29 Trent Stewart Tre. Edgewood 1142 45 87
30 Ryder Fields Tre. Edgewood 94147 88



32

34
35
36
37

39
40
41

43
44

47

50
51
52

54
55
56
57

59
60

62
63
64

66
67
68

Eli Siehl
Steven Kramer
Alex Heid
Mason Wimer

Northmont
Lebanon
Oakwood
Fairmont

Noah Montgomery Monroe
Vincent Hammond Miamisburg

Carson Phillips
Corrick DeBoard
grayson boltz

Tre. Edgewood
Wilmington
Lebanon

Robert Eggebrecht Tre. Edgewood

Payne Davidson

Landon Mellinger

Jack Siehl
Dennis Masters
RJ Schwab
Nathan Moser
Kameron Buck

Christian Lemieux

Chris Yount
Danny Dawson
Jake Wilkson

Cooper Hochstein

Braydon Black
Logan Barton
Tate Davis
Logan Zurface
Tanner Walton
Domasi Taylor
Callen Johnson
Walker Pence
Josh Hilliard
Conner Kelch
Patrick Tucker
Aidan Petroski
Kyle Burr
Jameson Tilton
Hunter Robinson
Keaton Davis

Franklin
Wilmington
Northmont
Miamisburg
Monroe
Monroe

Tre. Edgewood
Monroe

Wayne
Middletown
Wayne
Miamisburg
Wilmington
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Monroe

Wayne

Franklin
Hillsboro
Miamisburg
Hillsboro
Wilmington
Wayne

West Carrollton
West Carrollton
Franklin

West Carrollton

1142 46
12 43 46
12 40 49
12 43 47
114249
114943
1048 45
12 45 48
1049 46
1144 52
1046 51
12 41 56
1146 52
105049
114752
114257
12 4951
114951
115050
114952
115052
1050 53
1254 49

95155
1150 57
1157 53
125061
1148 63
1062 52
10 64 55
12 62 57

95961
12 64 60

96763
116070
1177 82
10 74 86
119078

88
89
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
97
98
99
99
99
100
100
100
101
102
103
103
106
107
110
111
111
114
119
119
120
124
130
130
159
160
168



69 Sam Jollay West Carrollton 118792 179

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-02-2023 19:34:09



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Reid Park
Reid Park North
October 03, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual

1

12

15

17

19

21

23

28

C.J. Scohy
Weston Mohler *
Mitchell Sargent
Luke Grilliot
David Gregory
Seth Jones *

Quentin Stall *

Jack Bales
Brody Miller
Austin Siefring
Owen White

Ethan Sunsdahl *

Braden Powers
Will Riehle
Richard Price
Carter Wooddell
Aidan Caswell
Eli Voisard

Will Creighton
Jeffrey Smith
Jack Faulkner
Max Gustavson
Luke Holop
Brady Armstrong

Sabastian
Karabinis

Chase Stafford
Bryce Massingill
Hunter Steinke

Team

Bellbrook
Springfield
Troy
Beavercreek
Bellbrook
Butler

Butler

Beavercreek
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Greenville
Stebbins
Tippecanoe
Piqua
Sidney
Bellbrook
Tippecanoe
Beavercreek
Troy
Beavercreek
Tippecanoe
Butler

Miami Trace
Piqua

Tecumseh
Troy
Piqua

Grade

11
10
10
12
10
12

11

12
10
12

12
11
12
12
11
10
11
10
11

10
10
12
12

10
12
11

F B

3540
38 37
41 34
36 40
37 39
37 39

40 36

40 37
38 40
40 38
40 38
3940
3742
42 37
40 40
41 39
42 39
3942
42 40
3844
42 41
40 43
40 44
40 44
44 40

43 41
3945
42 43

Scor
e

75
75
75
76
76

76 3rd Place with Scorecard

Playoff

76 2nd Place with Scorecard

Playoff
77
78
78
78

79 Won on 2nd Playoff Hole

79
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
83



29

33

35

38

40

43

46

48

50
51

53
54

57
58
59
60

61

65

Brody Seitz

Austin Hammond

Collen Brugler
Blake Sager
Miller Sin

Van Davis

Aidan Honeyman

Brooks Taylor
Myles Steenrod
Colton Dickman
Owen Perkins
Kody Watts
Aaron Lavy
Aiden Szabo
Anderson Davis
Corbin Melvin
Jake Scully
Liam Simpson
Donovan Nickell
Alex Hale

Dean Bogan
Drew Smith
Truman Howell
Lucas Salazar
Jacob Salyer
Jonah Goddard
Gabe Sloan
Harper Coffey
Will Gettinger
Eli Cave

Elijah Fry

Emerson
Shannon

Brendan Russell
Natthan Holt
Davis Blanton
Corey Russell
Andrew Schmidt

Bellbrook
Bellefontaine
Bellefontaine
Troy
Springfield
Troy
Greenville
Sidney
Sidney
Sidney
Tecumseh
Bellefontaine
Greenville
Springfield
Beavercreek
Miami Trace
Sidney
Stebbins
Tecumseh
Butler

Xenia

Xenia
Bellefontaine
Xenia
Bellefontaine
Miami Trace
Piqua
Tecumseh
Greenville
Springfield
Fairborn
Miami Trace

Springfield
Stebbins
Stebbins
Tecumseh
Fairborn

12
11
11

12
10
10

11
12
12
11
12
12

11
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
12

10
10
10
12

40 46
40 46
45 41
41 45
42 45
43 44
42 46
44 44
47 41
45 44
44 45
46 44
49 41
49 41
43 48
45 46
47 44
45 47
43 49
48 46
52 42
49 46
45 51
47 49
48 49
50 48
51 47
50 48
49 51
52 49
48 54
56 47

5153
5252
54 50
5252
5154

86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
94
94
95
96
96
97
98
98
98
100
101
102
103

104
104
104
104
105



66

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Aiden Applegate
Isaiah Goble

Bryce
Blumenstock

Nathan Norris
Cade Whitacher
Luke Guisleman
Brenden Gilden
Nick Cunningham
Avery Mccubbins
Carter Neff

Piqua
Stebbins
Greenville

Xenia

Miami Trace
Xenia
Fairborn
Fairborn
Fairborn
Butler

11
10
12

11
10
10
11
11
12

54 52
53 53
5354

5553
58 52
56 58
59 59
60 59
67 66

11DQ

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-03-2023 17:22:35

106
106
107

108
110
114
118
119
133

DQ



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Miami Whitewater
Miami Whitewater Forest Golf Course
October 04, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st St. Xavier * 292.075000 292
1. Robert Gerwin 12 37 36 73
2. Luke Kahle 12 34 39 73
3. Jason Muraca 12 40 34 74
4, Charlie Fish 12 36 36 72
5. Michael Stagnaro 11 35 40 75

Coach: Alex Kepley

2nd Elder * 305.087000 305
1. Cayse Morgan 11 34 31 65
2. Mikey Schutte 12 37 34 71
3. Luke Meade 12 43 44 87
4, Colin Josshua 12 47 40 87
5. Jack Richardson 10 42 40 82

Coach: Drew Lammers

3rd Talawanda * 319.088000 319
1. Aidan Bruder 12 36 39 75
2. Ty Huber 12 40 39 79
3. Connor Schulte 12 38 40 78
4. Micah DNiels 12 45 43 88
5. Brady Schutte 11 42 45 87

Coach: Don Gloeckner

4th Colerain * 320.097000 320
1. Alex Diesel 11 36 39 75
2. Reed Sheafer 12 42 39 81
3. Jack Boerger 11 44 41 85
4. Jackson Lambrinides 11 39 40 79
5. Michael Casagrande 11 51 46 97

Coach: Brian Staarmann

5th Harrison 325.088000 325
1. Jack Ward 12 39 37 76
2. Aden Walls 12 40 39 79
3. Tucker Ward 10 39 46 85



4. Andrew Chuck 12 43 42 85
5. Gavin Stark 12 41 47 88
Coach: Trevor Ward

6th Oak Hills 329.092000
1. William Kadakia 11 40 43
2. Tyler Adamson 11 46 35
3. Adin Brinker 10 48 44
4. Beckham Shorten 11 45 40
5. Spencer Kaufenberg 11 38 42
Coach: Derrick Reed

7th LaSalle 333.092000
1. Alex Meyer 11 43 44
2. Colin Bobowski 10 39 39
3. Harrison Wood 12 48 44
4. Nate Schmid 12 45 41
5. Tyler Osterman 12 39 43
Coach: Dave Miller

8th Fairfield 334.099000
1. Brady Compton 11 41 37
2. Jack Witt 12 44 43
3. Lucas Setter 12 44 41
4. Ayden Cline 12 44 40
5. Carson Pennington 9 52 47
Coach: Chris Rossi

9th Ross 347.107000
1. Logan Lampe 10 44 41
2. Ricky Rompies 11 46 43
3. Aj Holbrook 11 44 42
4. Caden Ward 12 53 54
5. Carter Banks 11 42 45
Coach: Rick Mathes

10th Walnut Hills 357.103000
1. Tag Berghausen 12 41 48
2. Henry Mentzel 12 43 42
3. Max Leggett 11 54 49
4. Ritvik Madan 10 47 42
5. Beck Tollefson 10 50 44

Coach: Zachary Heeney

329
83
81
92
85
80

333
87
78
92
86
82

334
78
87
85
84
99

347
85
89
86

107
87

357
89
85

103
89
94



11th Hamilton 368.098000
1. Aiden Hoyte 12 44 39
2. Jackson Taylor 10 48 44
3. Kam LaBoffe 10 51 46
4. Brody Baker 12 49 47
5. Will Baker 10 46 52
Coach: Mike Dole
12th Princeton 398.114000
1. Sammy Roberts 10 54 49
2. Veer Patel 11 44 46
3. Scott Lawson 11 45 49
4. Sam Maloney 10 57 54
5. Josh Carter 10 57 57

Coach: Pat Sucher

368
83
92
97
96
98

398
103
90
94
111
114

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-04-2023 18:32:36



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Glenview
Glenview
October 05, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Lak. East * 301.079000 301
1. Bobby Horseman 12 36 38 74
2. Walker Wood 12 39 38 77
3. Nick Collins 12 37 37 74
4. Logan Spagnuolo 12 37 42 79
5.BenIsom 12 38 38 76

Coach: Jeff Combs

2nd Moeller * 301.081000 301
1. Landon Harris 11 38 33 71
2. Aiden Kennedy 12 37 37 74
3. Will Daulton 11 40 39 79
4, Mark Makris 12 36 41 77
5. Charlie Schenk 11 40 41 81

Coach: Tim Lambert

3rd Loveland * 304.085000 304
1. Anthony Moran 12 36 35 71
2. Jacob Alkire 12 37 40 77
3. Casey Eversole 11 42 43 85
4. Brad Gray 12 37 39 76
5. Ethan Walzer 10 39 41 80

Coach: David Allan

4th Mason * 305.079000 305
1. Curtis Crimmins 10 40 39 79
2. Ben Morneau 11 39 35 74
3. Brodie Hansen 12 37 40 77
4. Thomas Niere 11 40 38 78
5. Blake Ernst 11 37 39 76

Coach: Keith Brackenridge

5th Lak. West 306.081000 306
1. Toku Fujiwara 10 40 41 81
2. Michael Fickle 12 37 35 72
3. Griffin Wullenweber 9 39 36 75



4. Dominic Nguyen 11 38 43 81
5. Emerson Wieland 11 38 40 78
Coach: Chris Conway

6th Anderson 312.087000
1. Marshall Morency 10 35 38
2. Charlie Straubel 10 38 38
3. Cole Brandon 11 40 47
4. George Laake 11 37 43
5. Reed Young 10 40 43
Coach: David Lunn

7th Kings 317.082000
1. Jake Williams 11 41 41
2. Will Nolan 12 37 41
3. AJ. Johnson 12 40 40
4. Riley Callahan 9 40 42
5. Austin Siereveld 9 39 38
Coach: Jack Hunter

8th Little Miami 319.091000
1. Jake Wittenauer 12 37 34
2. Austin Nicholas 9 37 36
3. Casey Prewitt 10 45 44
4. Bradin Grubenhoff 11 39 47
5. Caleb Holmes 11 46 45
Coach: Robert Rothertmund

9th Sycamore 321.086000
1. Parker Brumfield 11 38 41
2.AJ. Lammert 11 39 39
3. Chase Andrews 11 41 41
4. Parker Ellis 11 41 41
5. Brian Ertle 12 39 47
Coach: Jim Stacey

10th Turpin 326.088000
1. Alex Rollman 11 41 40
2. Matt Cnota 11 43 45
3. Matthew Middendorf 10 40 42
4. Liam McCord 10 39 46
5. Collin Bloomfield 10 36 42

Coach: Brad Suder

312
73
76
87
80
83

317
82
78
80
82
77

319
71
73
89
86
91

321
79
78
82
82
86

326
81
88
82
85
78



11th Milford 326.094000 326

1. Jonathan Campbell 11 36 38 74

2. lan Schildmeyer 11 39 41 80

3. Clay Barkimer 9 43 41 84

4. Brendan MaCrae 11 41 47 88

5. Louden Hilliard 12 48 46 94
Coach: Andy Horn

12th West Clermont 330.089000 330

1. Nick Colwell 12 39 38 77

2. Jacob Ball 11 43 38 81

3. Carson Cooley 11 42 47 89

4. Cameron Lahman 10 39 44 83

5. Ben Hoh 9 45 44 89
Coach: Michael Niehaus

13th Goshen 427.125000 427

1. Kaydin Hahn 11 48 54102

2. Cohen Hamann 11 52 52104

3. Codie Schoonover 11 58 67125

4. Wyatt Price 12 53 53106

5. Chace Newton 9 53 62115
Coach: Greg Miller

14th Western Brown 431.113000 431

1. Luke Bronson 12 55 57112

2. Dylan Helton 12 54 52106

3. Zane Terwilliger 12 55 58113

4. Kaden Patten 12 50 56106

5. Logan Maham 12 55 52107

Coach: Brett Harris

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-05-2023 18:17:17



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Yankee Trace

The Golf Club at Yankee Trace
October 02, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.

( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Springboro * 287.076000
1. Gavin Augenstein 12 32 39
2. Bradley Hinkel 12 36 40
3. Eian Cambria 12 37 37
4. Jack Rott 12 35 37
5. Brogan Cambria 12 34 36
Coach: Justin Martin

2nd Oakwood * 306.089000
1. Henry Mullen 12 40 37
2. Eli Rhodes 12 38 39
3. Joey Martin 12 37 37
4. Wright Chen 12 39 39
5. Alex Heid 12 40 49
Coach: Ronald Stump

3rd Centerville * 309.084000
1. Zach Hartley 12 38 37
2. Rohan Reddy 10 39 42
3. Elliott Durbin 12 35 39
4. Barrett LeMaster 11 39 45
5. Caleb Whitt 10 37 42
Coach: Wesley Mercer

4th Fairmont * 337.090000
1. Thurman Schreel 12 41 44
2. Mason Wimer 12 43 47
3. Noah Bittner 12 41 42
4. Eli Schwegman 12 43 40
5. Evan Gentile 11 44 42
Coach: John Bohardt

5th Lebanon 337.095000
1. Peyton Lawley 11 44 37
2. Brogan Leugers 12 43 42
3. Sam Strawser 12 42 40

287
71
76
74
72
70

306
1
1
74
78
89

309
75
81
74
84
79

337
85
90
83
83
86

337
81
85
82



4. grayson boltz 10 49 46 95
5. Steven Kramer 12 43 46 89
Coach: Todd Johnson

6th Northmont 342.098000
1. JJ Morgan 12 39 44
2. Ben Dawson 12 40 45
3. Hayden Davis 11 44 42
4. Eli Siehl 11 42 46
5. Jack Siehl 11 46 52
Coach: Jackson Hobbs

7th Tre. Edgewood 364.100000
1. Robert Eggebrecht 11 44 52
2. Trent Stewart 11 42 45
3. Carson Phillips 10 48 45
4. Kameron Buck 12 49 51
5. Ryder Fields 9 41 47
Coach: Jason Dunaway

8th Miamisburg 379.119000
1. Vincent Hammond 11 49 43
2. Garrett Barnhart 12 42 43
3. Cooper Hochstein 10 50 53
4. Josh Hilliard 12 62 57
5. Dennis Masters 10 50 49
Coach: Scott Thompson

9th Wilmington 379.124000
1. Tommy Halloran 12 47 39
2. Landon Mellinger 12 41 56
3. Braydon Black 12 54 49
4. Corrick DeBoard 12 45 48
5. Patrick Tucker 12 64 60
Coach: Zachary Williams

10th Wayne 383.130000
1. Braylen Haney 10 34 36
2. Jake Wilkson 11 50 52
3. Chris Yount 11 50 50
4. Domasi Taylor 11 48 63
5. Aidan Petroski 9 67 63

Coach: Raymond Viers

342
83
85
86
88
98

364
96
87
93

100
88

379
92
85

103

119
99

379
86
97

103
93

124

383

70
102
100
111
130



11th Monroe 389.111000 389

1. Noah Montgomery 11 42 49 91
2. Tanner Walton 12 50 61111
3. RJ Schwab 11 47 52 99
4. Nathan Moser 11 42 57 99
5. Christian Lemieux 11 49 51100
Coach: Tim Kellis
12th Hillsboro 442.120000 442
1. Logan Zurface 11 57 53110
2. Tate Davis 11 50 57107
3. Conner Kelch 9 59 61120
4. Walker Pence 10 64 55119
5. Logan Barton 9 51 55106
Coach: Nathan Boatman
13th Franklin 445.499000 445
1. Aiden Standifer 10 35 39 74
2. Payne Davidson 10 46 51 97
3. Callen Johnson 10 62 52114
4. Hunter Robinson 10 74 86160
5.
Coach: Jason Harris
14th West Carrollton 636.499000 636
1.
2. Kyle Burr 11 60 70130
3. Keaton Davis 11 90 78168
4. Jameson Tilton 11 77 82159
5. Sam Jollay 11 87 92179
Coach: Christian Williams
15th Middletown 0.000000 0
1. Danny Dawson 11 49 52101
2.
3.
4,
5

Coach: Jake Williams

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-02-2023 19:34:09



Sect. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Reid Park
Reid Park North
October 03, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 4 teams and 4 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Bellbrook * 310.086000 310
1. C.J. Scohy 11 35 40 75
2. Aidan Caswell 10 42 39 81
3. Brody Miller 10 38 40 78
4. David Gregory 10 37 39 76
5. Brody Seitz 9 40 46 86

Coach: Jeffrey Scohy

2nd Tippecanoe * 316.083000 316
1. Eli Voisard 11 39 42 81
2. Austin Siefring 12 40 38 78
3. Owen White 9 40 38 78
4. Will Riehle 12 42 37 79
5. Max Gustavson 10 40 43 83

Coach: David Jackson

3rd Beavercreek * 318.091000 318
1. Luke Grilliot 12 36 40 76
2. Jack Faulkner 9 42 41 83
3. Jack Bales 12 40 37 77
4. Anderson Davis 12 43 48 91
5. Will Creighton 10 42 40 82

Coach: Chris Nartker

4th Troy * 327.087000 327
1. Mitchell Sargent 10 41 34 75
2. Blake Sager 11 41 45 86
3. Bryce Massingill 12 39 45 84
4. Jeffrey Smith 11 38 44 82
5. Van Davis 9 43 44 87

Coach: Mark Evilsizor

5th Butler 330.499000 330
1. Seth Jones 12 37 39 76
2. Quentin Stall 11 40 36 76
3. Luke Holop 10 40 44 84



4. Carter Neff 11 DQ DQ
5. Alex Hale 10 48 46 94
Coach: Robert Decker
6th Sidney 345.091000 345
1. Carter Wooddell 11 41 39 80
2. Brooks Taylor 10 44 44 88
3. Myles Steenrod 10 47 41 88
4. Jake Scully 9 47 44 91
5. Colton Dickman 9 45 44 89
Coach: Thomas Goffena
7th Piqua 347.106000 347
1. Hunter Steinke 11 42 43 85
2. Sabastian Karabinis 12 44 40 84
3. Richard Price 12 40 40 80
4. Gabe Sloan 11 51 47 98
5. Aiden Applegate 11 54 52106
Coach: Andrew Johnson
8th Springfield 353.104000 353
1. Weston Mohler 10 38 37 75
2. Miller Sin 9 42 45 87
3. Aiden Szabo 11 49 41 90
4. Eli Cave 10 52 49101
5. Brendan Russell 9 51 53104
Coach: Brooks Russell
9th Greenville 357.107000 357
1. Ethan Sunsdahl 12 39 40 79
2. Aidan Honeyman 12 42 46 88
3. Aaron Lavy 12 49 41 90
4. Bryce Blumenstock 12 53 54107
5. Will Gettinger 12 49 51100
Coach: Brian Stickel
10th Bellefontaine 358.097000 358
1. Austin Hammond 12 40 46 86
2. Jacob Salyer 11 48 49 97
3. Kody Watts 12 46 44 90
4. Collen Brugler 11 45 41 86
5. Truman Howell 12 45 51 96

Coach: Isaac Chiles



11th Tecumseh 363.104000 363

1. Chase Stafford 10 43 41 84

2. Donovan Nickell 11 43 49 92

3. Owen Perkins 11 44 45 89

4. Harper Coffey 11 50 48 98

5. Corey Russell 10 52 52104
Coach: Andrew Tincher

12th Miami Trace 376.110000 376

1. Cade Whitacher 10 58 52110

2. Corbin Melvin 12 45 46 91

3. Brady Armstrong 12 40 44 84

4. Jonah Goddard 12 50 48 98

5. Emerson Shannon 12 56 47103
Coach: Rob Smith

13th Stebbins 379.106000 379

1. Braden Powers 11 37 42 79

2. Natthan Holt 10 52 52104

3. Liam Simpson 11 45 47 92

4. Davis Blanton 10 54 50104

5. Isaiah Goble 10 53 53106
Coach: Rick Pagniano

14th Xenia 393.114000 393

1. Dean Bogan 12 52 42 94

2. Drew Smith 10 49 46 95

3. Nathan Norris 11 55 53108

4. Lucas Salazar 10 47 49 96

5. Luke Guisleman 10 56 58114
Coach: Matthew Gnau

15th Fairborn 444.133000 444

1. Andrew Schmidt 12 51 54105

2. Elijah Fry 11 48 54102

3. Nick Cunningham 11 60 59119

4. Brenden Gilden 11 59 59118

5. Avery Mccubbins 12 67 66133

Coach: Matthew Newell

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-03-2023 17:22:35



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Heatherwoode
Heatherwoode Golf Club
October 11, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying individual.)

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Sc(:aor
1 Cayse Morgan * Elder 113335 68
2 Aiden Kennedy * Moeller 12 3337 70

Gavin Augenstein Springboro 12 36 34 70
4  Aiden Standifer * Franklin 1038 33 71
Eian Cambria Springboro 12 35 36 71
6 Zach Hartley Centerville 12 37 36 73
Jack Ward Harrison 1241 32 73
Charlie Fish St. Xavier 12 36 37 73
9 Marshall Morency  Anderson 1039 35 74
Walker Wood Lak. East 123935 74
Anthony Moran Loveland 12 36 38 74
Henry Mullen Oakwood 12 36 38 74
13 Aidan Caswell Bellbrook 1037 38 75
Brody Miller Bellbrook 10 38 37 75
Bobby Horseman Lak. East 12 38 37 75
Logan Spagnuolo Lak. East 12 38 37 75
Jake Wittenauer Little Miami 1241 34 75
Bradley Hinkel Springboro 12 38 37 75
Robert Gerwin St. Xavier 12 39 36 75
Luke Kahle St. Xavier 12 36 39 75
Mitchell Sargent Troy 10 39 36 75
22 Quentin Stall Butler 113838 76
Aden Walls Harrison 12 39 37 76
Blake Ernst Mason 1138 38 76
25 Luke Grilliot Beavercreek 1241 36 77
CJ Scohy Bellbrook 113938 77
Mikey Schutte Elder 12 40 37 77
Michael Fickle Lak. West 12 38 39 77
Jack Rott Springboro 12 39 38 77
Will Riehle Tippecanoe 12 38 39 77



31

35

38
39

44

50

54

57

62

Landon Harris
Ethan Sunsdahl
Casey Eversole
Michael Stagnaro
Curtis Crimmins
Ben Morneau
Aidan Bruder
Brogan Cambria
David Gregory
Elliott Durbin
Rohan Reddy
Brodie Hansen
Thomas Niere
Zach Kester
Reed Sheafer
Nicholas Collins
Ben Isom
Owen White
Braylen Haney
Caleb Whitt
Luke Meade
Brady Compton
Peyton Lawley
Jack Faulkner

Moeller
Greenville
Loveland
St. Xavier
Mason
Mason
Talawanda
Springboro
Bellbrook
Centerville
Centerville
Mason
Mason
Centerville
Colerain
Lak. East
Lak. East
Tippecanoe
Wayne
Centerville
Elder
Fairfield
Lebanon
Beavercreek

Jackson Lambrinides Colerain

Brad Gray
Will Daulton
Colin Josshua
Noah Bittner
Eli Voisard

Maxwell Gustavson

Charlie Schenk
Seth Jones
Thurman Schreel
Jacob Alkire
Ethan Walzer
Joey Martin
Jason Muraca

Loveland
Moeller
Elder
Fairmont
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Moeller
Butler
Fairmont
Loveland
Loveland
Oakwood
St. Xavier

113939
12 40 38
113939
113939
103940
113841
123940
12 37 43
1042 39
124041
1041 40
1241 40
1144 37
12 42 40
12 40 42
12 42 40
12 3943

94141
103943
104340
1241 42
114241
114241

93945
113945
124143
114342
1241 44
1242 43
114342
1044 41
1146 40
12 43 43
124541
12 40 46
1044 42
12 43 43
124541

78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86



70

73

77

80

83

84

86

88

91

92

93

94
95

Micah Daniels
Alex Diesel

Eli Rhodes
Wright Chen
Jack Richardson
Colin Bobowski
Austin Nicholas
Alex Heid

Mark Makris
Connor Schulte
Blake Sager
Jack Boerger
Eli Schwegman
Ty Huber
Weston Mohler
Sam Strawser
Brady Schutte
Mason Wimer
Van Davis
Jack Bales

Will Creighton

Michael Casagrande

Brody Seitz
Anderson Davis
Evan Gentile
Bryce Massingill
Austin Siefring
Jeffrey Smith

Talawanda
Colerain
Oakwood
Oakwood
Elder
LaSalle

Little Miami
Oakwood
Moeller
Talawanda
Troy
Colerain
Fairmont
Talawanda
Springfield
Lebanon
Talawanda
Fairmont
Troy
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Colerain
Bellbrook
Beavercreek
Fairmont
Troy
Tippecanoe
Troy

1142 44
114344
12 38 49
1243 44
1044 44
1046 42

94741
12 44 44
1248 41
12 45 44
115138
1146 44
12 44 46
123951
10 48 43
12 47 45
115042
12 46 47

94548
12 48 46
10 48 46
114549

95243
1254 42
114651
12 49 49
125545
114555

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-11-2023 17:47:34

86
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87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
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91
92
92
93
93
94
94
94
95
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97
98
100
100



Dist. Tournament: (SW) Division | Boys - Heatherwoode
Heatherwoode Golf Club
October 11, 2023

Qualifiers: Top 3 teams and 3 individuals not on a qualifying team.
( * Indicates qualifying team.)

1st Springboro * 293.080000 293
1. Gavin Augenstein 12 36 34 70
2. Bradley Hinkel 12 38 37 75
3. Eian Cambria 12 35 36 71
4. Jack Rott 12 39 38 77
5. Brogan Cambria 12 37 43 80

Coach: Justin Matrtin

2nd St. Xavier * 301.086000 301
1. Robert Gerwin 12 39 36 75
2. Luke Kahle 12 36 39 75
3. Charlie Fish 12 36 37 73
4. Jason Muraca 12 45 41 86
5. Michael Stagnaro 11 39 39 78

Coach: Alex Kepley

3rd Lak. East * 306.082000 306
1. Bobby Horseman 12 38 37 75
2. Walker Wood 12 39 35 74
3. Nicholas Collins 12 42 40 82
4. Logan Spagnuolo 12 38 37 75
5. Ben Isom 12 39 43 82

Coach: Jeff Combs

4th Bellbrook 308.095000 308
1. CJ Scohy 11 39 38 77
2. Aidan Caswell 10 37 38 75
3. Brody Miller 10 38 37 75
4. David Gregory 10 42 39 81
5. Brody Seitz 9 52 43 95

Coach: Jeffrey Scohy

5th Elder 313.088000 313
1. Cayse Morgan 11 33 35 68
2. Mikey Schutte 12 40 37 77

3. Luke Meade 12 41 42 83



4. Colin Josshua 12 41 44 85
5. Jack Richardson 10 44 44 88
Coach: Drew Lammers

6th Mason 315.081000
1. Curtis Crimmins 10 39 40
2. Ben Morneau 11 38 41
3. Brodie Hansen 12 41 40
4. Thomas Niere 11 44 37
5. Blake Ernst 11 38 38
Coach: Keith Brackenridge

7th Centerville 317.083000
1. Zach Hartley 12 37 36
2. Elliott Durbin 12 40 41
3. Rohan Reddy 10 41 40
4. Zach Kester 12 42 40
5. Caleb Whitt 10 43 40
Coach: Wesley Mercer

8th Moeller 319.089000
1. Landon Harris 11 39 39
2. Aiden Kennedy 12 33 37
3. Will Daulton 11 43 42
4. Mark Makris 12 48 41
5. Charlie Schenk 11 46 40
Coach: Tim Lambert

9th Loveland 322.086000
1. Anthony Moran 12 36 38
2. Jacob Alkire 12 40 46
3. Casey Eversole 11 39 39
4. Brad Gray 12 41 43
5. Ethan Walzer 10 44 42
Coach: David Allan

10th Tippecanoe 329.100000
1. Eli Voisard 11 43 42
2. Austin Siefring 12 55 45
3. Owen White 9 41 41
4. Will Riehle 12 38 39
5. Maxwell Gustavson 10 44 41

Coach: David Jackson

315
79
79
81
81
76

317
73
81
81
82
83

319
78
70
85
89
86

322
74
86
78
84
86

329
85
100
82
77
85



11th Oakwood 334.088000 334

1. Joey Martin 12 43 43 86

2. Eli Rhodes 12 38 49 87

3. Henry Mullen 12 36 38 74

4. Wright Chen 12 43 44 87

5. Alex Heid 12 44 44 88
Coach: Ronald Stump

12th Colerain 343.094000 343

1. Alex Diesel 11 43 44 87

2. Reed Sheafer 12 40 42 82

3. Jack Boerger 11 46 44 90

4. Jackson Lambrinides 11 39 45 84

5. Michael Casagrande 11 45 49 94
Coach: Brian Staarmann

13th Talawanda 344.092000 344

1. Aidan Bruder 12 39 40 79

2. Ty Huber 12 39 51 90

3. Connor Schulte 12 45 44 89

4. Micah Daniels 11 42 44 86

5. Brady Schutte 11 50 42 92
Coach: Don Gloeckner

14th Beavercreek 349.096000 349

1. Luke Grilliot 12 41 36 77

2. Jack Faulkner 9 39 45 84

3. Jack Bales 12 48 46 94

4. Anderson Davis 12 54 42 96

5. Will Creighton 10 48 46 94
Coach: Chris Nartker

15th Fairmont 354.097000 354

1. Thurman Schreel 12 45 41 86

2. Mason Wimer 12 46 47 93

3. Noah Bittner 12 42 43 85

4. Eli Schwegman 12 44 46 90

5. Evan Gentile 11 46 51 97
Coach: John Bohardt

16th Troy 355.100000 355

1. Mitchell Sargent 10 39 36 75

2. Blake Sager 11 51 38 89



3. Bryce Massingill 12 49 49 98

4. Jeffrey Smith 11 45 55100
5. Van Davis 9 45 48 93
Coach: Mark Evilsizor
17th Anderson 0.000000 0
1. Marshall Morency 10 39 35 74
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: David Lunn
Butler 0.000000 0
1. Quentin Stall 11 38 38 76
2. Seth Jones 12 43 43 86
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Robert Decker
Fairfield 0.000000 0
1. Brady Compton 11 42 41 83
2.
3.
4,
5.
Coach: Chris Rossi
Franklin 0.000000 0
1. Aiden Standifer 10 38 33 71
2.
3.
4,
5.

Coach: Jason Harris
Greenville 0.000000 0
. Ethan Sunsdahl 12 40 38 78



o~ wbhPE ahrwbhPE ahrwbhPE ahrwbdPE

ok wnPE

Coach: Brian Stickel

Harrison 0.000000
.Jack Ward 12 41 32
. Aden Walls 12 39 37

Coach: Trevor Ward

LaSalle 0.000000

. Colin Bobowski 10 46 42
Coach: Dave Miller

Lak. West 0.000000

. Michael Fickle 12 38 39
Coach: Chris Conway

Lebanon 0.000000
. Peyton Lawley 11 42 41
. Sam Strawser 12 47 45

Coach: Todd Johnson

Little Miami 0.000000
. Jake Wittenauer 12 41 34
. Austin Nicholas 9 47 41

Coach: Robert Rothertmund

Springfield 0.000000

. Weston Mohler 10 48 43

73
76

88

77

83
92

75
88

91



ok~ wbd

Coach: Brooks Russell
Wayne 0.000000 0
. Braylen Haney 10 39 43 82

Coach: Raymond Viers

Baumspage Mobile Golf App: 10-11-2023 17:47:34



